3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

777 CAKE

800 CAKE

5000 USDT

125M SHIB

777 CAKE

777 CAKE

777 CAKE

800 CAKE

# Date & time

1 2023-09-21
01:06:35

POLYGON

0x2b32ddbclbc9689ec8cdf?2d08221aee223¢c6281f

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT AIRDROP ROUND

NFT Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop

NFT AIRDROP ROUND
Transaction Id Amount
Oxadfé4ac7a3238aa72779 + 1 NFT Airdrop v
8c5fal7eb30fefeShfl092 Round

5bd3634b2cec5ae7cb462b

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2b32ddbc1bc9689ec8cdf9d08221aee223c6281f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadf64ac7a3238aa727798c5fa07eb30fefe5bf10925bd3634b2cec5ae7c6462b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadf64ac7a3238aa727798c5fa07eb30fefe5bf10925bd3634b2cec5ae7c6462b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadf64ac7a3238aa727798c5fa07eb30fefe5bf10925bd3634b2cec5ae7c6462b

Date & time

2023-09-12
22:32:40

2023-09-11
15:43:21

2023-09-10
22:00:12

2023-09-07
10:26:05

2023-09-04
17:59:32

2023-09-02
07:15:08

2023-08-31
17:59:12

Transaction Id

Oxcffef9276ffd3f7bdcsé

o0f352685bc504329de2ca8

b5%9aaec9185304d300a505

Oxb0eSalae7c64d756eelf

a797465460e129ab095764

S54b26adaa?2c653990956a7

Oxb038dc3eB4cl5a0a3e22

501f31a6d908a5h8f056dd

d3565c1b2478dcB45da3le

Ox77b89744df85a8781434

130059c383ab0691aa8efs

5c6cfe55c29a7aabheba89

0x379a75e33caB5479025f

27bc8fc3ecd3e751a5e727

cc603db2d0cedh99a868b9

0x42876eeB@fb5e5ebbe7a5

b9afcf65a9f2844939d07b

29f8718c611ccéblclcli8d

Oxd4aecbhtf586451e22ac83

8302a58d270ha8023fa8al

8f884530e077af1409299b

Amount

+

+

+

1 NFT

1 NFT
ROUND

1 NFT
ROUND

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

Voucher

AIRDROP

AIRDROP

Airdrop

Airdrop

Voucher

Airdrop

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcffef9276ffd3f7bdc565f352685bc504329de2ca8b59aaec9185304d300a505
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcffef9276ffd3f7bdc565f352685bc504329de2ca8b59aaec9185304d300a505
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcffef9276ffd3f7bdc565f352685bc504329de2ca8b59aaec9185304d300a505
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb0e5a1ae7c64d756ee1fa797465460e129ab09576454b26adaa9c653990956a7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb0e5a1ae7c64d756ee1fa797465460e129ab09576454b26adaa9c653990956a7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb0e5a1ae7c64d756ee1fa797465460e129ab09576454b26adaa9c653990956a7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb038dc3e04c15a0a3e22501f31a6d908a5b8f056ddd3565c1b2478dc045da31e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb038dc3e04c15a0a3e22501f31a6d908a5b8f056ddd3565c1b2478dc045da31e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb038dc3e04c15a0a3e22501f31a6d908a5b8f056ddd3565c1b2478dc045da31e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77b89744df85a8781434130059c383ab0691aa8ef55c6cfe55c29a7aabbe6a89
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77b89744df85a8781434130059c383ab0691aa8ef55c6cfe55c29a7aabbe6a89
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77b89744df85a8781434130059c383ab0691aa8ef55c6cfe55c29a7aabbe6a89
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x379a75e33ca05479025f27bc8fc3ecd3e751a5e727cc603db2d0cedb99a868b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x379a75e33ca05479025f27bc8fc3ecd3e751a5e727cc603db2d0cedb99a868b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x379a75e33ca05479025f27bc8fc3ecd3e751a5e727cc603db2d0cedb99a868b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x42876ee0fb5e5eb6e7a5b9afcf65a9f2844939d07b29f8718c611cc60c1c118d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x42876ee0fb5e5eb6e7a5b9afcf65a9f2844939d07b29f8718c611cc60c1c118d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x42876ee0fb5e5eb6e7a5b9afcf65a9f2844939d07b29f8718c611cc60c1c118d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd4aecbf586451e22ac838302a58d270ba8023fa8a08f884530e077af1409299b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd4aecbf586451e22ac838302a58d270ba8023fa8a08f884530e077af1409299b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd4aecbf586451e22ac838302a58d270ba8023fa8a08f884530e077af1409299b

